



Taj Glass Center

https://www.indiamart.com/razvicollection/

We "Razvi Collection" are a leading Manufacturer of a wide range of Men Cotton Shirts, Kids T- Shirt And Pajama Set, etc.







About Us

Established as a **Proprietor** firm in the year **2020**, we "**Razvi Collection**" are a leading **Manufacturer** of a wide range of **Men Cotton Shirts**, **Kids T- Shirt And Pajama** Set, etc. Situated in **Mumbai (Maharashtra, India)**, we have constructed a wide and well functional infrastructural unit that plays an important role in the growth of our company. We offer these products at reasonable rates and deliver these within the promised time-frame. Under the headship of "Mr. Arshad Shaikh" (Manager), we have gained a huge clientele across the nation.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/razvicollection/profile.html



Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

KIDS T- SHIRT AND PAJAMA SET



Kids Cotton T Shirt And Pajama Set



Kids Round Neck Cotton T Shirt And Pajama Set



Kids Printed T Shirt And Pajama Set



Kids Fancy Cotton T Shirt And Pajama Set

MEN COTTON SHIRTS



Mens Printed Cotton Shirt



Mens Formal Wear Full Sleeve Shirt



Mens Party Wear Cotton Shirt



Mens Casual Cotton Check Print Shirt

OTHER PRODUCTS:



Half Sleeves Round Neck Kids T-Shirts With Short Set



Half Sleeves Round Neck Kids T-Shirts With Short Set



Printed Kids Designer Baba Suit



Fancy Kids Baba Suit

Factsheet

Year of Establishment	: 2020
Nature of Business	: Manufacturer
Total Number of Employees	: 11 to 25 People

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

CONTACT US

Taj Glass Center

Contact Person: Shahrukh Khan

Floor -Grd, New Sanjay Chawl, Sant Kakkaya Marg Indira Nagar, Dharavi Mumbai - 400017, Maharashtra, India

+91-8048371509

i https://www.indiamart.com/razvicollection/